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The menu of Dos Urban Cantina from Chicago includes 128 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $10.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dos Urban Cantina is a
standout restaurant in Chicago, offering a unique and delicious menu that keeps customers coming back for
more. While some reviewers found the menu lacking in cohesion and certain dishes disappointing, others were
blown away by the incredible food, cocktails, and desserts. The service at Dos Urban Cantina is consistently
praised, with servers who are attentive, friendly, and create a welcoming atmosphere. The ambiance of the
restaurant is top-notch, making it a perfect spot for a brunch, dinner, or happy hour. With a variety of standout
dishes like the mole, tamal tots, and grilled vegetables, Dos Urban Cantina is a must-visit for foodies in Chicago
looking for a flawless dining experience.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Toast

TOAST

Drinks

BEER

Sauces
GUACAMOLE $10.0

Enchiladas
MUSHROOM ENCHILADA DINNER $23.0

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $9.0

Kids

KIDS QUESADILLA $8.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Beverages

TOPOCHICO $4.6
Small Plates

MEXICAN CHOPPED SALAD $16.1

Featured Items

SIDE CHIPS $2.3

Tacos & Burritos

CARNE ASADA BURRITO $19.6

Shareables
SHRIMP CEVICHE $10.0

Extras_Mods

ROASTED TOMATO SALSA $6.0

Baja Tacos
CARNITAS TACO $6.9

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Kids&#39; Menu

KIDS CARNE ASADA TACO $7.0

Sky's Sides

8 OZ. BLACK BEANS
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Bar Menu - Food Specials
BAJA STYLE FISH TACO

Party Taco Kits

CHICKEN VERDE TACO KIT

Grilled Veggie Taco

GRILLED VEGGIE TACO $5.8
Uncategorized
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL PIE $7.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.3
JARRITOS $4.6
Specials

STEAK POTATO SKEWERS $19.6
ENCHILADA SUISA DINNER $23.0
Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

CAULIFLOWER

Side Orders

DOZEN CORN TORTILLAS $2.3
2 OZ. SIDE GUACAMOLE

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $7.0

BREAD PUDDING

Soft Drinks
COKE $2.3
DIET COKE $2.3
Burrito Bowls
CHICKEN VERDE BURRITO BOWL $17.3
CARNITAS BURRITO BOWL $18.4
BAJA-STYLE FISH BURRITO
BOWL $19.6
To Go Margaritas
HOUSE MARGARITAFOR2TO GO $21.9
SKINNY MARGARITAFOR 2 TO GO $23.0
TOP SHELF MARGARITAFOR 2 TO

$28.8
GO
Diy Taco Kits For 2 &Amp;
GRILLED VEGGIE TACO KIT
CARNITAS TACO KIT
CARNE ASADAKIT
Kids Menu
KIDS CHIPS GUACAMOLE $7.0
KIDS TAMAL TOTS $4.0
KIDS CHICKEN TACO $5.0
4 OZ. SIDE BEANS $1.3
Popular Items
CARNE ASADA BURRITO BOWL $19.6
SIDE RICE BEANS $2.0

16 OZ. MEXICAN RICE
8 OZ. MEXICAN RICE
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Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Side Dishes

TOTS

SWEET CORN TAMAL

FRIED PLANTAINS

GRILLED VEGETABLES

2 OZ. SIDE SHREDDED CHEESE

Quesadillas

"™  GRILLED VEGGIE
. TP=. QUESADILLA

CHICKEN VERDE
QUESADILLA

CARNITAS QUESADILLA
GRILLED BEEF QUESADILLA
BAJA-STYLE FISH QUESADILLA

Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO
CHICKEN VERDE BURRITO
CARNITAS BURRITO
BAJA-STYLE FISH BURRITO

$10.4
$8.0

$12.7

$12.7

$13.8
$15.0
$15.0

$17.3
$17.3
$18.4
$19.6

GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL $17.3

Tacos

GRILLED MUSHROOM TACO
CHICKEN VERDE TACO
GRILLED BEEF TACO

$8.1
$5.8
$8.1

ANY 2 TACO COMBO
FISH TACO

Beer/Canned Cocktails

TO GO TECATE

TO GO MODELO ESPECIAL
TO GO VICTORIA

TO GO PACIFICO

TO GO TOPOCHICO HARD SELTZER

Extras &Amp; Sides

2 OZ SIDE ROASTED TOMATO
SALSA

2 OZ SIDE SALSA VERDE

2 OZ SIDE SALSA MACHA

2 OZ SIDE CREMA

2 OZ SIDE HABANERO CREMA
16 OZ BLACK BEANS

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
TACOS

FISH TACOS

BURRITO

TACO

GRILLED MEAT

Starters
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$6.3
$6.3
$6.3
$6.3
$9.2

$0.9

$0.9
$0.9
$1.2
$1.2
$5.8

$9.2

$13.8

$8.0

$6.0
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12 PC TAMAL TOTS $11.0

HALF ORDER CRISPY
CAULIFLOWER "WINGS

FULL ORDER CRISPY
CAULIFLOWER "WINGS

HALF ORDER CRISPY CHICKEN
WINGS

FULL ORDER CRISPY CHICKEN
WINGS

$15.0
$28.8
$15.0

$28.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
B SALAD

SRS DESSERTS
BREAD

ICE CREAM
TUNA STEAK
FISH

ROAST BEEF

LAMB
APPETIZER

Ingredients Used

AVOCADO $1.5
Y4 CHOCOLATE

VEGETABLES

MUSHROOMS

EGG

CORN

POTATOES
SHRIMP
BEEF
CARAMEL
YOGURT
MUSTARD
ONION
CHILI

Dos Urban Cantina

2829 W. Armitage Ave., Chicago
60647, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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