





https://menuweb.menu 2829 W. Armitage Ave., Chicago 60647, United States +17736616452 - https://www.dosurbancantina.com/









The menu of Dos Urban Cantina from Chicago includes 128 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$10.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dos Urban Cantina is a standout restaurant in Chicago, offering a unique and delicious menu that keeps customers coming back for more. While some reviewers found the menu lacking in cohesion and certain dishes disappointing, others were blown away by the incredible food, cocktails, and desserts. The service at Dos Urban Cantina is consistently praised, with servers who are attentive, friendly, and create a welcoming atmosphere. The ambiance of the restaurant is top-notch, making it a perfect spot for a brunch, dinner, or happy hour. With a variety of standout dishes like the mole, tamal tots, and grilled vegetables, Dos Urban Cantina is a must-visit for foodies in Chicago looking for a flawless dining experience.

WINGS

		And other Designation of the last of the l
Section 1		-
The state of the s		
Commence of the last of the la	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, Name of S	THE REAL PROPERTY.
		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot
100	The same of the sa	100
		THE RESERVE TO THE PERSON NAMED IN
-		
1		
_		
•		

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE		Beverages TOPOCHICO \$4	4.6
Entrées BUFFALO WINGS		Small Plates MEXICAN CHOPPED SALAD \$10	6.1
Antipasti APPETIZERS		Featured Items SIDE CHIPS \$2	2.3
Toast		Tacos & Burritos CARNE ASADA BURRITO \$19	9.6
Drinks BEER		Shareables SHRIMP CEVICHE \$10	0.0
Sauces	\$10.0	Extras_Mods ROASTED TOMATO SALSA \$6	6.0
Enchiladas MUSHROOM ENCHILADA DINNER	\$23.0	Baja Tacos CARNITAS TACO \$6	6.9
Appetizer		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0	Condiments And Sauces	}
KIDS QUESADILLA	\$8.0	Kids' Menu KIDS CARNE ASADA TACO \$7	7.0
Chicken Wings		Sky's Sides	

8 OZ. BLACK BEANS

Bar Menu - Food Spec	cials	Soft Drinks	
BAJA STYLE FISH TACO		COKE	\$2.3
Party Taco Kits		DIET COKE	\$2.3
CHICKEN VERDE TACO KIT		Burrito Bowls	
		CHICKEN VERDE BURRITO BOWL	\$17.3
Grilled Veggie Taco		CARNITAS BURRITO BOWL	\$18.4
GRILLED VEGGIE TACO	\$5.8	BAJA-STYLE FISH BURRITO BOWL	\$19.6
Uncategorized		To Go Margaritas	
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL PIE	\$7.0	HOUSE MARGARITA FOR 2 TO GO	\$21.9
Non Alcoholic Drinks		SKINNY MARGARITA FOR 2 TO GO	\$23.0
NON AICONOIIC DIIIKS		TOP SHELF MARGARITA FOR 2 TO	Ψ23.0
SPRITE	\$2.3	GO	\$28.8
JARRITOS	\$4.6		
Specials		Diy Taco Kits For 2 &A 4	mp;
STEAK POTATO SKEWERS	\$19.6	GRILLED VEGGIE TACO KIT	
ENCHILADA SUISA DINNER	\$23.0	CARNITAS TACO KIT	
Vegetarian		CARNE ASADA KIT	
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS		Kids Menu	
CAULIFLOWER		KIDS CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$7.0
Side Orders		KIDS TAMAL TOTS	\$4.0
		KIDS CHICKEN TACO	\$5.0
DOZEN CORN TORTILLAS 2 OZ. SIDE GUACAMOLE	\$2.3	4 OZ. SIDE BEANS	\$1.3
Dessert		Popular Items	
		CARNE ASADA BURRITO BOWL	\$19.6
KEY LIME PIE	\$7.0	SIDE RICE BEANS	\$2.0
BREAD PUDDING		16 OZ. MEXICAN RICE	
		8 OZ. MEXICAN RICE	

	Andrew		
100			
-			- 1/4
		CONTRACT OF STREET	
		100	
-			
	-		

\$8.0

\$6.0

Restaurant Category		ANY 2 TACO COMBO		
MEXICAN		FISH TACO		
DESSERT				
VEGETARIAN		Beer/Canned Cocktails	•	
VEGAN		TO GO TECATE	\$6.3	
		TO GO MODELO ESPECIAL	\$6.3	
Side Dishes		TO GO VICTORIA	\$6.3	
TOTS		TO GO PACIFICO	\$6.3	
SWEET CORN TAMAL	\$10.4	TO GO TOPOCHICO HARD SELTZER	\$9.2	
FRIED PLANTAINS	\$8.0	Cydron O Ameny Cidon		
GRILLED VEGETABLES		Extras &Amp Sides		
2 OZ. SIDE SHREDDED CHEESE		2 OZ SIDE ROASTED TOMATO SALSA	\$0.9	
Quesadillas		2 OZ SIDE SALSA VERDE	\$0.9	
GRILLED VEGGIE		2 OZ SIDE SALSA MACHA	\$0.9	
QUESADILLA	\$12.7	2 OZ SIDE CREMA	\$1.2	
CHICKEN VERDE	\$12.7	2 OZ SIDE HABANERO CREMA	\$1.2	
QUESADILLA	#40.0	16 OZ BLACK BEANS	\$5.8	
CARNITAS QUESADILLA	\$13.8	Mayican Diabaa		
GRILLED BEEF QUESADILLA	\$15.0	Mexican Dishes		
BAJA-STYLE FISH QUESADILLA	\$15.0	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$9.2	
Burritos		HUEVOS RANCHEROS		
GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO	\$17.3	TACOS		
CHICKEN VERDE BURRITO		FISH TACOS		
	\$17.3	BURRITO		
CARNITAS BURRITO	\$18.4	TACO		
BAJA-STYLE FISH BURRITO	\$19.6	GRILLED MEAT		
GRILLED VEGGIE BURRITO BOWL	\$17.3	Otombono		
Tacos		Starters		
GRILLED MUSHROOM TACO	\$8.1	TRIO OF DIPS	\$13.8	
GRILLED WIOSHROOM TACO	φο. Τ	SIKIL PAK AKA	00.0	

\$5.8

\$8.1

6 PC TAMAL TOTS

CHICKEN VERDE TACO

GRILLED BEEF TACO



12 PC TAMAL TOTS	\$11.0
HALF ORDER CRISPY CAULIFLOWER "WINGS	\$15.0
FULL ORDER CRISPY CAULIFLOWER "WINGS	\$28.8
HALF ORDER CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0
FULL ORDER CRISPY CHICKEN	\$28.8

Ingredients Used

LAMB

APPETIZER

AVOCADO
CHOCOLATE
VEGETABLES

\$1.5

MUSHROOMS

EGG

CORN

POTATOES

SHRIMP

BEEF

CARAMEL

YOGURT

MUSTARD

ONION

CHILI

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



WINGS

SALAD
DESSERTS
BREAD

ICE CREAM
TUNA STEAK

FISH

ROAST BEEF

Dos Urban Cantina

2829 W. Armitage Ave., Chicago 60647, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with Menu